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IW 6901.100 - Industrial Workstations

Lower enclosure based on TS 8 for Industrial Workstations.

Features

Model No.
Design

Material

Surface finish
Colour

Supply includes

Dimensions

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

Protection category NEMA
Packs of

Weight/pack

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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IW 6901.100
Worktop, keyboard drawer, designer door, rear door

Enclosure, keyboard drawer, designer door and rear door: Sheet
steel
Worktop: Chipboard (plastic-laminated on both sides (edging))

Enclosure: Dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured
paint

Enclosure, worktop: RAL 7035
Worktop edge strip: RAL 7015

Enclosure with side panels screw-fastened from the inside, base
with gland plate and levelling feet

Worktop, keyboard drawer, designer door, rear door

Worktop, W x Hx D 610 x 38 x 645 mm

Width: 600 mm
Height: 1,000 mm
Depth: 645 mm

IP 54

NEMA 12

1 pc(s).

91 kg

88.464

91.2
4028177305649
EC002502

27180501



Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
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