Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





IW 6901.100 Industrial Workstations

State: 26.9.2024 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)



IW 6901.100 - Industrial Workstations

Lower enclosure based on TS 8 for Industrial Workstations.

Features

Model No.	IW 6901.100
Design	Worktop, keyboard drawer, designer door, rear door
Material	Enclosure, keyboard drawer, designer door and rear door: Sheet steel Worktop: Chipboard (plastic-laminated on both sides (edging))
Surface finish	Enclosure: Dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured paint
Colour	Enclosure, worktop: RAL 7035 Worktop edge strip: RAL 7015
Supply includes	Enclosure with side panels screw-fastened from the inside, base with gland plate and levelling feet Worktop, keyboard drawer, designer door, rear door Worktop, W x H x D 610 x 38 x 645 mm
Dimensions	Width: 600 mm Height: 1,000 mm Depth: 645 mm
IP protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 54
Protection category NEMA	NEMA 12
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	91 kg
Net weight	88.464
Gross weight	91.2
EAN	4028177305649
ETIM 7.0	EC002502
ECLASS 8.0	27180501

© Rittal 2024

Approvals

Explanations

Declaration of conformity

© Rittal 2024 3